Pos Name
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Tarus Kelly
Eddie Simpson
Raymond Edgar
P Darbyshire
Roderick Hart
Chris Wilson

J Worthingon
S Nicholls

Mo Manir
Steve Doxey
S Myrscough
John Chaplin
MCollins

S McCaffery
Lee Barlow

P Butterworth
Matthew Kay
E Reynolds
Kevin Edwards
Mark Seed
Andy Staveley
Richard Noone
Jane Raffell

G Cunliffe

Phil Bailey
Rachael Moore
Jeff Mason
PaulBoardman
Chris Lane
John Ward
Dave Biddulph
EddieGilligan
Kenny Forster
Paul Mason

P Derbyshire
D Waddington
Albert Sunter
lan Harris
George Kennedy
Dave Bamford
David Burke
Gary Taylor
Jamie Dowdall
Dave Wall

Karl Tuzia
Tracy Dutton
Tim Murphy
Daniel O'Grady
V Robinson
Alex Turnbull

@t/Pos
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V50

V40
V45

L35
V50
V55
L

V50
V40

V55

V45
V40
V45
V40
V45

V45
V40
V50
V40

V40
V40
L35
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3
4
4
5
5
6
6
5
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The Haigh Hall 5 Series
at Haigh Hall, Wigan on Wednesday 21st June 2006

Haigh Hall — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wigan Phoenix

Swinton Running Club
Wesham Road Runners & AC
Chorley Harriers

Liverpool Running Club
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Wesham Road Runners & AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Salford Harriers

Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Liverpool Running Club
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Chorley Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Spectrum Striders

Chorley Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Wesham Road Runners & AC
Wigan Phoenix

Swinton Running Club
Darwen Dashers RC
Darwen Dashers RC
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

V40 10 Northern Veterans AC

Askern District Rc

V50 6 WiganPhoenix
V55 3 WiganPhoenix

Haigh Hall - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Wigan Phoenix

2 Salford Harriers

3 Wigan Phoenix

B

4 Chorley Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Time
25:34
25:51
26:22
27:36
27:44
2753
28:06
28:27
28:28
28:37
28:47
28:50
29:02
29.04
29:08
29:11
29:21
29:42
29:46
29:51
29:58
30:00
30:00
30:05
30:09
30:12
30:16
30:25
30:32
30:34
30:40
30:56
30:57
31.08
31:12
31:16
31:21
31:35
31:37
31:47
31:50
31.57
32:04
32:13
32:21
32:23
32:32
32:40
32:48
32:57

51 CNightingale

52 RaySmith V6o 1
53 Andy Lloyd

54  DerekChisnall V45 7
55 Jayne Taylor L45 1
56 ColinSnape V45 8
57 Katie Trickett L 5
58 ANightingale

59 Jacqui Jones L40 1
60 Stephen Simons V4011
61 G Schofield V50 7
62 Chris Lawler V45 9
63 Karon Forster L40 2
64 KevinSmith V40 12
65 KenWiliams V50 8
66 Allan Hartley

67 JohnDonald V50 9
68 Robin Long V4013
69 JRedmayne L35 3
70 Peter Butler V5010
71  MikeHill V5011
72 LiamBoardman

73 Gaynor Higson L35 4
74 PaulHesketh

75 Alan Lacey

76 Shirley Ashton L40 3
77 Sarah Moffatt L 11
78 MikeO'Brien V45 10
79 Michael Ogle V55 4
80 Steven Thomas V50 12
81 EmmaWebster L 12
82 EmmacCheshire LJ 1
83 Graham Jackett V55 5
84 David Sinnott V55 6
85 TimWoods V40 14
86 Vicky Cumming L 14
87 N JewesPrice L 15
88 J Derbyshire L45 2
89 BrianTull V60 2
90 MikeMcDonald V65 1
91 KeithMakin V55 7
92 Angela Wilson L35 5
93 R Powell L45 3
94  Ava White Ly 2
95 Joyce Gent L60 1
96 Jeremy Graham

97 L Valentine LJ 3
98 Sarah Shone L 22
99 HazelCoulton L45 4

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Astley And Tyldesley
Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers
Pendle Athletic Club

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Manchester YMCA Harriers
Chorley Harriers

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Spectrum Striders

Darwen Dashers RC
Chorley Harriers

Darwen Dashers RC
Wigan Phoenix

Lancs Constabulary S&S Club
Chorley Harriers

Liverpool Running Club
Cumberland Fell Runners Assn
Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

UK Netrunners

Burnden Road Runners
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Chorley Harriers

Chorley Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Trail Running Association
Unattached

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Darwen Dashers RC
Bowland Fell Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached

Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

5 Wigan Phoenix

«c

6 Horwich R M | Harriers

7 Wigan Phoenix
8 Darwen Dashe

rs RC

9 Chorley Harriers ‘B’

1 Wigan Phoenix
2 Wigan Phoenix

B’

22 — 4 P Darbyshire
25 — 1 Tarus Kelly

79 — 9 MoManir

81 — 12 John Chaplin
149 — 32 D Waddington
176 24 PaulBoardman
182 — 44 V Robinson
187 — 38 Gary Taylor
198 — 30 PaulMason

6
22

5 Roderick Hart
2 Eddie Simpson

18 Kevin Edwards

17 E Reynolds

36 Dave Bamford

33 Albert Sunter
45 Alex Turnbull

39 Jamie Dowdall

52 G Schofield

6 Chris Wilson

3 Raymond Edgar
21 Richard Noone

7 J Worthingon
19 Mark Seed
31 P Derbyshire

25 Chris Lane

27 Dave Biddulph

40 Dave Wall 41 Karl Tuzia
49 Colin Snape 70 Keith Makin
46 CNightingale 47 Ray Smith

54 Kevin Smith
55 KenWilliams

Haigh Hall - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Jane Raffell
4 Jayne Taylor

2 Rachael Moore
6 Jacqui Jones

3 Tracy Dutton

12 EmmaWebster

graham@race-results.co.uk

56 Allan Hartley
61 Liam Boardman

ort

Soft

33:.05
33:.08
33:10
33:13
33:15
33:39
33:43
33:47
33:56
34.04
34:29
34:38
34:42
34:47
34:49
34:58
35:27
35:28
35:31
35:34
35:56
36:04
36:10
36:14
36:16
36:23
36:25
36:26
37:29
37:29
37:39
37:45
38:09
38:58
39:22
39:43
39:43
39:58
40:42
41:08
41:33
44:17
45:28
45:34
47:02
47:53
49:26
49:41
49:48



